FETir

Du 15 jul 2077 au 22 jul 2077

Champronnat de France 25/50 m 2077

Salison 207162077

Ediité e 20 jul 20717 & 19:76 - page 7 -

Palmares Inaiviaue/
250 Pistolet Stanaard Seniors 3

Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

1 GOMEZ Gérard CIBLE FRANCONVIL. 940 920 950 90,0 880 88,0 547,0
ILE DE FRANCE

2 GARAT Thierry T.S. CAUDRESIEN 930 940 890 910 900 840 541,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

3 LOUEYRAUD Jean-Claude S.T. TOULON 91,0 920 91,0 860 910 89,0 540,0
COTE D'AZUR

4 FASCIAUX Yannick S.T.S. GUERET 96,0 950 90,0 90,0 89,0 79,0 539,0
LIMOUSIN

5 LECOMTE Philippe S.T. TOULON 93,0 910 840 89,0 90,0 900 537,0
COTE D'AZUR

6 LAURENT Philippe A.S.AL. LORIENT 90,0 91,0 960 89,0 820 89,0 537,0
BRETAGNE

GBR WILKINS Alan A.T.C.P. ALENCON 930 970 90,0 860 830 87,0 536,0
NORMANDIE

7 BAZILLAC Jean-Albert S.T. CIBOURE 96,0 80,0 940 89,0 860 890 534,0
AQUITAINE

8 PHILIP Pierre GIRONDINS TIR 940 930 860 89,0 870 84,0 533,0
AQUITAINE

9 BEGUIN Marc C.T.. ISLE CREMIEU 980 950 91,0 900 760 830 533,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

10 CHAPUIS Guy C.T. RUMILLIENS 93,0 920 930 91,0 800 780 527,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

11 GEHRES Roger :fSR;CHSUSE-HAGUENAU 88,0 950 840 840 910 830 525,0

12 JOULIAN Francis S.T. TOULON 87,0 890 880 91,0 84,0 850 524,0
COTE D'AZUR

13 BONNET Jean-Pierre LA MADELEINOISE TIR 96,0 910 860 850 840 820 524,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

14 COET Alain S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN 950 90,0 870 920 840 76,0 524,0

ILE DE FRANCE
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15 SORACOLLI Bruno ALBERT SPORT TIR 920 90,0 830 81,0 860 89,0 521,0
PICARDIE

16 LANGENBACH Pierre C.T. AUDOMAROIS 89,0 930 800 880 940 77,0 521,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

17 BARROIS Marc CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY 92,0 910 850 830 81,0 88,0 520,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

18 BRUCIAFERI Daniel PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 90,0 860 89,0 840 800 890 518,0
ILE DE FRANCE

19 FURST Francis xfgggé)use-HAeuewAu 840 860 890 910 830 840 517,0

20 BONNEFQY Jean-Pierre C.T.S.M. ECOMMOY 91,0 91,0 830 860 81,0 840 516,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

21 RAUSEO Antoine A.S.E. COLMAR 850 880 90,0 880 770 86,0 514,0
ALSACE

22 GUIHENEUEF Jean A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE 91,0 890 870 890 810 77,0 514,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

23 MORY Serge PATRIOTE SENONAISE 91,0 90,0 91,0 900 770 740 513,0
BOURGOGNE

24 GUIMARD Alain C.T.S. PARTHENAY 86,0 910 880 90,0 80,0 77,0 512,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

25 NUCCI Michel T.S. ANTIBES 89,0 860 810 890 770 880 510,0
COTE D'AZUR

26 BARRIERE Alain SSLT. 91,0 930 90,0 740 800 820 510,0
LIMOUSIN

27 DAUSSIN DE VILLENEUVE Ph EI-SI-(;-JSIN 920 89,0 830 840 820 790 509,0

28 BELLIOT Yvon T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 89,0 890 880 890 850 690 509,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

29 BISSON Michel A.T.C.P. ALENCON 89,0 930 860 730 81,0 830 505,0

NORMANDIE
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Place

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nom / Prénom

COATRIEUX Philippe
JOUBIN Jean-Michel
MONTOIR Gérard
PEIRANO Michel
LANGUILLAT Georges
BERGEZ Marc
RIVIERE Daniel
FERRETTI Maurice
HENRICH Michel
BOEUF Frédéric
BENOIT Gérard

DE SAEVER Jean-Pierre
RAMBAUD Patrick
LECARDEUR Jacki

CLAP William

Association / Ligue

AMICALE DE LUCE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.O. REDONNAIS
BRETAGNE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

FRANCS TIREURS MONT
AQUITAINE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

U.S. LE ROCHER TIR
LORRAINE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

LAFRATERNELLE TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

C.T. MARENNAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

STE JONZACAISE TIR
POITOU-CHARENTES

STE NIMOISE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

Séries

88,0 930 880
93,0 92,0 85,0
93,0 92,0 85,0
90,0 92,0 79,0
88,0 89,0 850
91,0 93,0 79,0
92,0 940 89,0
79,0 91,0 75,0
79,0 89,0 80,0
84,0 92,0 87,0
89,0 880 79,0
91,0 93,0 86,0
84,0 820 86,0
93,0 86,0 77,0

90,0 86,0 80,0

SIUS 2

87,0

82,0

74,0

83,0

82,0

80,0

82,0

87,0

82,0

86,0

83,0

85,0

85,0

77,0

86,0

Total
750 74,0 505,0
86,0 67,0 505,0
82,0 780 504,0
740 850 503,0
79,0 80,0 503,0
780 81,0 502,0
50,0 89,0 496,0
89,0 75,0 496,0
830 820 495,0
69,0 77,0 495,0
850 71,0 495,0
76,0 64,0 495,0
730 83,0 493,0
82,0 780 493,0
76,0 73,0 491,0
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45 RICHARD Daniel A.S.T. CREIL 90,0 92,0 800 720 780 78,0 490,0
PICARDIE

46 MASSE Philippe S.T. HERY 86,0 91,0 810 830 77,0 720 490,0
BOURGOGNE

47 CHARMET Jean-Marc C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 850 850 850 700 770 820 484,0
LYONNAIS

48 FABRE Bernard S.T. LAXOU 89,0 91,0 750 800 740 750 4840
LORRAINE

49 DE LA LLAVE José C.T. ROLLOT 89,0 81,0 91,0 93,0 430 850 482,0
PICARDIE

50 GOURMOUD William S.T. TOULON 870 840 750 750 840 750 480,0
COTE D'AZUR

51 LAIGRE Patrick T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 93,0 860 430 81,0 870 820 472,0
AUVERGNE

52 BERNARD Rémy T.S. DE LA RADE 84,0 89,0 790 71,0 640 77,0 464,0
BRETAGNE

53 GRUNBERG Yves S.T. PERIGORD 870 850 630 750 800 64,0 454,0
AQUITAINE

54 VALVEKENS Daniel ;\lLCBAESSEPORTTIR 930 890 81,0 730 710 420 449,0

55 CALANDREAU Jean-Paul GIRONDINS TIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AQUITAINE

55 DUPONCHELLE Christian A.S.T. DURTALOIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

-- Fin --




